Billing Address Or Customer-ID Shipping Address   Identical To Billing Address
C.-ID: C.-ID:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town / PC:   Town / PC:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Phone: Phone:
Order Information User Weight
 Order  Calculation  Built-4-Me® Max. user weight: 125 kg
Purchase Order No.: User Weight:  kg
Art. No.: 66000001 Reimbursement Code: xxx
Order Date: Day   Month   Year
QUICKIE NITRUM
£2,795Base Price
(1) Also available as one arm fork; please choose fork type on the following pages
(2) High Frame is 40 mm taller than Low Frame. On lower or medium seat-heights, the high frame gives
you the opportunity to choose a shorter fork/smaller caster
(3) No decline or increase of the seat height possible for rear height 370 and 490 mm
(4) No decline or increase of the seat height possible for rear height 380 and 500 mm
(5) Rear seat height 370mm (24") and 380mm (25") only possible with NTR020012/ 17/ 18
seat-sling strap-style airflow
Nitrum £
NTR010034 Nitrum: Open frame, backrest-angle and CoG adjustable, 125 kg max user weight 2,795
NTR010036 Nitrum Pro: Open frame, fixed welded backrest angle and CoG, 125 kg max user weight 2,795
NTR010035 Nitrum: Hybrid frame, backrest-angle and CoG adjustable, 140 kg max user weight 2,795
NTR010037 Nitrum Pro: Hybrid frame, fixed welded backrest angle and CoG, 140 kg max user weight 2,795
Backrest-style for Pro versions £
NTR010044 Fixed welded, non angle-adjustable, non foldable 484
Angle to the Ground -4° (86°) -2° (88°) 0° (90°) +2° (92°) +4° (94°)
Backrest Height 275 300 325 350 375 400 425 450
NTR030404 Backrest cross-tube, wide (78 mm clearance between backrest upholstery and cross-tube) 0
NTR030403 Backrest cross-tube, narrow (48 mm clearance between backrest upholstery and cross-tube) 0
NTR010038 Angle-adjustable, foldable 666
Seat Width £
(mm) 320 340 360 380 400 420 440 460 480 500
Seat Depth £
(mm) 340 360 380 400 420 440 460 480 500
Dimensions £
Fork (Length) Frame 430 440 450 460 470 480 490 500 510 520 530 540 550 560 570
3“ (111mm) Low
3“ (111mm) High
4“ (111mm) Low
4“ (123mm) Low
4“ (Frog Leg) Low
4“ (111mm) High
4“ (123mm) High
4“ (Frog Leg) High
5“ (111mm) Low
5“ (123mm) Low
5“ (Frog Leg) Low
5“ (111mm) High
5“ (123mm) High
5“ (Frog Leg) High
6“ (123mm) Low
6“ (Frog Leg) Low
6“ (123mm) High
6“ (Frog Leg) High
Rear Seat Height (the rear seat height can only be between 0 mm and 130 mm below the selected front seat height) £
Rear Seat Height in mm 370 380 390 400 410 420 430 440 450 460 470 480 490 500
24“ Rear Wheels (3) (5)
25“ Rear Wheels (4) (5)
Nitrum
2
(1) Only from SW 360 mm
(2) Not possible to convert strap-style upholstery to standard upholstery
(3) Only up to 480 mm
(4) Max user weight 85kg, max seat-width 400mm
(5) Not with fixed welded backrest
(6) Choose back height factory setting (mm). Height adjustments possible in the range 250 - 300
mm; 300 - 350 mm; 350 - 400 mm; 400 - 450 mm
(7) Not with seat width 320 mm; fixed height; not with NTR030012
(8) Fixed height,  not in combination with push handles, height adjustable
(9) Only with NTR030159 Lightweight Aluminium backrest, push-bar release
(10) Adjustable: -17,5° to +10°
Seat £
Seat Sling